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Holiday Favorites!

40-Oz., Selected
Crisco  
Cooking
Oil

3.48

15.25-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix

2/$3

52-Oz., Selected
IGA Premium  
Orange
Juice

3.98

16-Oz., Quarters, Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread1.28

24.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pies5.98

10 to 17-Oz., 
Cinnamon, Hawaiian Or
Sister Schubert’s 
Yeast Rolls

8-Ct., Selected
Pillsbury Cinnamon  
Or Crescent Rolls2/$5

8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese2/$5

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping1.98

4-Lb. Bag
IGA Granulated  
Sugar

2.98
32-Oz., 
Powdered Or
IGA Brown
Sugar

2.48

3.98



10-Oz. , 
Southern Seas

Shrimp Rings

4.985.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

FINAL PRICE

DIGITAL COUPON

MAKE SPIRITS BRIGHT 
WITH SHRIMP

121725FlapIGA2_bd_BS

16-Oz. Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s Farm 
Sausage Roll3.98

1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., Raw
EZ Peel
Shrimp6.98

8-Oz., Small Or Extra Small
Goose Point 
Pacific Oysters

7.98

1-Lb., Swai Or
Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets4.48

12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield 
Sliced Bacon

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets8.98

BREAKFAST 
MEAT DEALS

Lb.

16-Oz., 
Southern Seas
Shrimp 
Rings
20-Oz., 
Southern Seas
Shrimp 
Rings
36-Oz., 
Southern Seas
Shrimp 
Rings

Stress-free entertaining ...
let your pla!ers be the easy solution.

13.9814.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

FINAL PRICE

DIGITAL COUPON

28.9829.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

7.988.98
SALE PRICE

OFF ONE
1.00

DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER

1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., Tail-On
Cooked 
Shrimp

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER



7.98Lb.
Preferred Angus, Boneless

 N.Y. Strip
Roast

2 To 3-Oz., Frozen
Lobster Tails
2/$7

121725IGA1_ac_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

USDA Inspected
Boneless Center 
Cut Pork Chops

3.48Lb.

Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

1.98
USDA Inspected
Whole Boneless  
Pork Loin

Lb.

19.98
USDA Select
Whole Boneless  
Beef Tenderloin

Lb.3.98
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

Lb.

2.48
USDA Inspected, 
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Pork Tenderloins

Lb.

5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

1.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen, Tray Pack
Boneless 
Chicken Breast

Lb.

4.75 To 9.6-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Shredded  
Or Chunk 
Cheese

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Salad
Dressing

2/$6

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s 
Real 
Mayonnaise

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Libby’s  
Vegetables

4/$4

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack 
Pepsi Products

3/$12

4-Ct. Double Rolls, 
Selected
Bounty Paper  
Towels

6.98

10 To 10.8-Oz., 
Selected Steamfresh
Birds Eye 
Vegetables

4/$4

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FILL YOUR HOME WITH HOLIDAY FLAVOR!

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, DEC. 18 - 
SUNDAY, DEC. 21, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

5.98
.50 5.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Pack, 11-Oz.
Yoo-Hoo  
Chocolate 
Drink

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz. Salted
IGA 
Butter 
Quarters

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.50 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 46-Oz., Selected
Turkey 
Hill  
Ice Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 18-Ct., Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Farm Sausage 
Patties

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
1.00 0.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

32-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Broth

backback

SALE PRICE SALE PRICE

1.98Lb. 2.48Lb.8.00 8.00DIGITAL COUPON
DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE HAM
OFF ONE HAM

PAY AS LOW AS PAY AS LOW AS

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham.98Lb. 1.48Lb.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST! (Coupon Valid 11/28 - 12/26/2025)

Minimum purchase requirements exclude alcohol, tobacco, lo!ery, gi" cards and store services.

OrOr

PICK YOUR                                 HAM!

Reg. or Brown Sugar Premium

Spiral Sliced 
Half Ham

Premium, Smoked

Ham Butt Or 
Shank Portion

SAVE BIG ON YOUR CHOICE!

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER
 sign up to 

redeem!

LIMIT 1 HAM COUPON PER HOUSEHOLD WITH $35 PURCHASE

12-Ct., Savory Butter Or
King’s Hawaiian 

Sweet Rolls

LIMIT 1 OFFER

Farmer’s Finest
Tender 
Asparagus1.98Lb.

Whole
Golden Ripe 
Pineapples

3-Lb. Bag
Mandarin 
Oranges

SALE PRICE

2/$5
2.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

3.68
1.00 2.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

.00
5-Lb., Selected
White Lily 
Flour

3.48

LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies Last

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. december 17 thru 

tues. december 23, 2025



Savings  

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

5.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pretzels

1.48

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

32-Oz., Selected
Swanson 
Broth

2/$5

60 To 64-Oz., Selected
Ocean Spray 
Cocktail

12-Oz., Selected
Heinz  
Gravy

16-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Pickles

1.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Sweet
Mrs. Campbell’s  
Chow Chow

2.98

10-Ct., Selected
Queen Anne  
Cordial Cherries

3.48

6-Ct., Selected Mega Rolls
Charmin 
Bath Tissue

9.98

9 To 16.1-Oz. Selected
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

3.98

11 To 14.75-Oz., Selected
Post  
Cereal

3.48

38 To 39-Oz., Selected
Hanover 
Vegetables

1-Oz., Selected Food Color 
Or
McCormick 
Extract

2.98

7 To 16-Oz., Selected
Barilla  
Pasta

3/$5

8.3 To 10.05-Oz., Selected 
Sharing Size
M&M’s Chocolate 
Candies

4.98

44 To 64-Ct., Selected
Solo  
Plates Or Bowls

6.48

15-Oz. Reg. Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

1.78

32-Oz., Cold Brew 
Concentrate, 10-Ct., K-Cup 
Pods Or 12-Oz., Selected
Starbucks 
Ground Coffee

9.98

6-Oz., Selected
Stove Top  
Stuffing Mix

.87-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Brown Gravy

.98

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

3/$7

1.2 To 2.06-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s 
Candy

2/$3

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78

9.6-Oz., Selected
Folgers  
Ground Coffee

7.98

42-Oz. Old Fashion Or
Quaker  
Quick Oats

5.98

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta & 
Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

15.25 To 20-Oz., Selected
Dole 
Pineapple

2/$4

8 To 16-Oz., Jumbo Shells, 
Manicotti Or
Barilla 
Lasagna

2.48

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, Or 
4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell  
Batteries

4.98

3-Oz., Selected
Temptations  
Cat Treats

2.48

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Real Mayo

4.98

10.5-Oz., Chicken Or 
Mushroom
Campbell’s 
Cream Soup

2/$3

1.5-Oz., Homestyle Cup Or 4 
To 4.1-Oz., Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

2/$3

14-Oz.
Eagle Brand 
Condensed 
Milk

2.98

10-Pk., Selected
Kool-Aid 
Jammers

3.98

.15-Oz., Selected
Chapstick 
Lip Balm

5.6-Oz., Selected
Pupperoni  
Dog Treats

3.98
121725IGA2_bd_BS

STOCKING-SIZED SUPRISES!

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2.78
2.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Each When You Buy TWO!



12-Oz., French Onion Or Bacon 
Horseradish
Heluva Good Dip

1.98

76-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Mac & Cheese

13.98

121725IGA3_ac_BS121725IGA3_ac_BS

8-Oz., Sliced, Pearls Or
BelGioioso 
Mozzarella Ball

6.98
3.54 To 4-Oz., Selected
Crunchmaster  
Crackers

4.98

DAIRY & FROZEN

STOCK UP ON BAKING ESSENTIALS

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$5

64-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate  
Creamer

6.98

64-Oz., Selected
Sunny D  
Citrus Punch

1.98

2.25 To 3-Oz., 
Selected Oscar Mayer 
Scramblers Or
Just Crack 
An Egg 
Scramble Kit2.48

24 To 28-Oz., Selected Family Size
Banquet   
Entrees

3.98

19 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Potatoes

3.98

11.5 To 14-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Dinners

3.48

57 To 96-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Party Size Meals

16.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

2/$6

16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Cottage Cheese

2.68

32-Oz., Selected
Cabot 
Greek Yogurt

4.98

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

3.48

64 Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea  
Or Lemonade

1.98

6.4-Oz., Selected 
Links Or Patties
Banquet  
Brown ‘N Serve 
Sausage1.98

18.5 To 20.8-Oz. Classic Crust 
Digiorno Or Selected
Tombstone Pizza

10 To 11.25-Oz., 
Breadsticks Or
IGA Garlic  
Texas Toast2.48

10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98

18 To 22-Oz., Selected
P.F.Chang’s  
Entrees

7.98

24 To 35-Oz., Selected
Mary B’s  
Biscuits

3.98

DELI & BAKERY

6.98
Boneless

Jennie-O 
Turkey 
Breast

7.33 To 8-Oz., Selected
Stacy’s Pita Or 
Bagel Chips

32-Oz., Selected
Savannah 
Classics 

Casseroles

8.98
32-Oz., Broccoli, Rice & 

Cheese Casserole Or 
Savannah Classics 

Mac & Cheese

7.98
32-Oz., Cornbread
Savannah 
Classics 
Dressing

6.98

52-Oz.
Double Layer  
Red Velvet Cake

19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

11.98

6.98

4-In., 4-Oz.
Pecan 
Pie

8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked Sweet 
Potato Pie

3/$4

4.98

4.2-Oz.
Raspberry W/ 
Vanilla Donut

4/$4

6.48

8-Pc., Crunch Time Fried 
@ $8.98 Or

Dark Meat 
Fried Chicken

5.98

6-Oz., Port Wine Or Sharp 
Cheddar
Kaukauna  
Cheeseballs

3.98

Kretschmar
Provolone 
Cheese

6.98Lb.
Orig. Or Honey
Kretschmar Ham 
Off The Bone

5.98Lb.

Lb.

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Brown ‘N Serve

Rolls

2/$6

6-Ct.. Vanilla Or Maple Iced
Walnut Creek 
Cinnamon Rolls

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SAVE $5SAVE $5

Participating Items:
12 to 14-Oz. General Mills Chex Cereals, 13.1 to 18-Oz. Be"y Crocker Cookie or 

Brownie Mix, 12.4 to 16.5-Oz. Pillsbury Refrigerated Cookie Dough

BUY 5BUY 5 PARTICIPATING GENERAL 
MILLS ITEMS IN ONE 
TRANSACTION AND

2.75 To 3-Lb., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Reser’s 

Deli Salads

6.98
SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cookie Dough

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
3.00

-1.00
4.00
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
General Mills

Product

A 
Participating
General Mills

Product

A 
Participating
General Mills

Product

A 
Participating
General Mills

Product

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
General Mills  
Chex Cereal

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.00

-1.00
3.00
BUY
FIVE

13.1 To 17.9-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Cookie Mix

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.00

-1.00
3.00
BUY
FIVE

16.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker
Delights Brownie Mix

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.00

-1.00
3.00
BUY
FIVE



Fully Cooked
Hot  
Wings4.48

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag 
@ $11.92
Smokehouse 
Daddy Chicken 
Tenders2.98

16-Oz., Chorizo Or 
Selected
Johnsonville 
Ground Italian 
Sausage

4.48

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Links

3.98 24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon

9.98 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer 
Sliced Bacon5.98 20-Ct. Chicken Or

Swaggerty’s 
Farm Sausage 
Biscuits

8.98 Sold in 5-Lb. Bag
Tater  
 Rounds7.98

12-Oz., Clifty Farms
Country Ham  
Seasoning 
Pieces2/$3

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt 
Pork Roast1.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.48

Sold In 10-Lb Bag at 
$19.90, Individually 
Quick Frozen
Agro Chicken 
Party Wings

1.99

8-Ct.
PictSweet 
Yam Patties3.48

Preferred Angus
Bone-In 
Standing 
Rib Roast

15.98

12 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

25-Oz., Orig. Or 
Italian
Armour  
Meatballs6.98

12-Oz.
John Morrell 
Meat Franks2/$3

12 To 14-Oz., 
Orig. Or Beef
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies4.98

Boneless, Half @ $3.28-Lb. Or
Whole 
Buffet 
Tavern Ham

2.98

16-Oz.
Tennessee 
Pride  
Sausage Balls4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME QUICK SOLUTIONS

HOLIDAY MEALS & ENTERTAINING

121725IGA4_bd_HLT

Frozen, Bone-In
Butterball 
Whole 
Turkey Breast

3.48

Sold In 3-Lb. Bag @ 
$14.94, Frozen
Butterball 
Boneless Turkey 
Breast Roast4.98

7-Oz., Selected 
Salad Or
Inland 
Seafood Dips2.98

20 To 32-Oz., Selected
Claussen 
Pickles Or 
Sauerkraut3.98 32-Oz., Cole Slaw Or 

Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Carving Board Or
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat

4.98
12 To 14-Oz., 
Selected Brats Or
Johnsonville  
Smoked 
Sausage

3.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

24-Oz., Macaroni 
& Cheese Or

Food Club 
Mashed 

Potatoes

3.489.98Lb.

.78NC Grown, Selected
Orange Flesh 
Sweet Potatoes Lb. 5.98Sweet

Imported 
Red Cherries

1.48Granny Smith, McIntosh or
Red Rome 
Apples 2/$103-Lb. Bag

California
Navel Oranges 

7.9821-Oz.
Del Monte Petite  
Veggie Tray with Dip

42-Oz.
Del Monte

Large 
Veggie Tray

11.98

1.68Tender 
Zucchini Or  
Yellow Squash Lb. Lb.

3-Lb. Bag
Medium
Yellow
Onions

2.28

12-Oz. 
Ocean Spray
Cranberries

2/$5

1.78Crisp
Green   
Snap Beans Lb.

1-Lb. Pkg.
Bolthouse
Fresh Baby

Carrots

1.28
3-Lb. Bag

Texas Rio 
Star Red 

Grapefruit

2/$10

2/$7Large Bunch
Collard  
Greens

1.78
Large

 Stalk 
Celery

10-Lb. Bag

Creamy 
Russet 

Potatoes

Lb.

LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
N.Y. Strip 

Steaks

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers a 
consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE 
DIFFERENCE.


